
PROGRAMMATION CLUB MIDI – Année scolaire 2022 

 

 

UNSS 

12h30 – 

13h30 

Club Jeux de 

société  

FOYER  

12h – 13h15 

 

Club 

environnement 

 

Club BD 

12h40 – 13h15 

 

CDI 

11h52 – 12h30 

13h – 13h15 

HALL 

Club échec 

 

Devoirs faits 

B009 

12h – 13h10 

 

CLUB LOUP 

GAROU 

12h10 – 12h45 

LUNDI 6èmes  
3èmes 

6èmes 
 

4èmes 

3èmes 

5èmes 

6èmes 

3èmes 

 

 

6èmes 

5èmes 

4èmes 

3èmes 

 

 

 

MARDI 3èmes 

4èmes 

3èmes 

5èmes 

6èmes 

  6èmes 

 

JEUDI 5èmes  
 

 

6èmes (B102) 

5èmes (B102) 

4èmes (B103) 

3èmes (B103) 

5èmes 

 

VENDREDI 4èmes 

4èmes 

3èmes 

5èmes 

6èmes 

4èmes 

5èmes 
  4èmes 

 

6èmes 

 

 


